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	Mental Health Services
	Washington
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Community Mental health Points of Contact
	Facility
	POC
	Phone
	Email

	Portland
	Stephanie Jensen
	(503) 906-5095
	Stephanie.Jensen@va.gov

	American Lake
	Maria Carrington
	(253) 583-2855
	Maria.Carrington@va.gov

	Seattle (Puget Sound)
	Laura Merritt
	(206) 277-6068
	Laura.Merritt2@va.gov

	Spokane
	Alaina Hogan
	(509) 434-7110
	Alaina.Hogan@va.gov

	Walla Walla
	Bobi Goodson
	(509) 525-5200 x22800
	Bobi.Goodson@va.gov

	Walla Walla
	Teresa Pavish-Paradiso  
	(509) 525-5200
	Teresa.Pavish-Paradiso@va.gov
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